

#### ORIGINAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

#### WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # #32334	API No. 15 - 189-22517-00-00
Name: Chesapeake Operating, Inc.	County: Stevens
Address: P. O. Box 18496	- SW NE Sec. 32 Twp. 32 S. R. 36 ☐ East X West
City/State/Zip: Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496	1980 feet from S / (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: N/A	1980 feet from [E] W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jim Reisch, Aletha Dewbre	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (405) 848-8000	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Rig #21	Lease Name: Jordan Well #: 2-32
License:	Field Name: Walkemeyer
Wellsite Geologist: RECEI	Field Name: Walkerneyer  Field Name: Walkerneyer  Statistics 2083' 44' Parks 3094'
Designate Type of Completion: JUN 14	2006 Revation: Ground: 3083' Kelly Bushing: 3094'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 6,515' Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil SWD SIOWTemp!AtGC WI(	Total Depth: 6,515' Plug Back Total Depth: Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
X Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name:	- A TOP Han
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  AUTT PAT Wiffer 6-29-07
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of hold disposal in native objects.
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
5/15/06 5/25/06 P&A 5/26/06	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, worked information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-13) and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and equilations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	plate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Asset Manager Date: June 12, 2006	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of whole ERIEE 20 06 . # 00003347	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 06	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: Some There = \$\frac{1}{2} \pm 00003347	Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received UIC Distribution UIC Distribution
4 5 AP O IN AND	SIZE JOINTON
Date Commission Expires:	WILDS.

KCC
JUN 1 3 2006
ONFIDENTIAL

Operator Name: Ches	sapeake Opera	ating, Inc	C	Lease	Name:	ordan	······································	Well #: 2-32	CONFIDE
Sec. 32 Twp. 325	S_s. R. 36	☐ East	X West		y: Steve				
INSTRUCTIONS: Show tested, time tool open a temperature, fluid recov Electric Wireline Logs s	nd closed, flowing ery, and flow rates	and shut- if gas to s	in pressures, surface test, a	whether sh long with f	hut-in pres	sure reached s	tatic level, hydros	static pressures	, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Shi	ooto)	☐ Ye	s 🗍 No			g Formatio	on (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geolog	•	☐ Ye	s 🗆 No		Name			Тор	Datum
Cores Taken	gica: Guivey	☐ Ye	_		Hee	bner Shale		4,173.1	
Electric Log Run		X Ye	_		Toro	nto Limesto	one	4,192.3	
(Submit Copy)			-		Mor	row Shale		5,709.4	
List All E. Logs Run:					Mor	row Lower		5,984.3	
ARRAY INDUCTI LINEAR CORR COMPENSATED	ELATION/GA	MMA RA	ΑY		Che	ster Top		6,126.1	
LITHO-DENSIT MICROLOG - GA		¥Υ			STO	V/STLS	6	5,289.4	
		D		RECORD	Ne	v Used mediate, producti	ion ata		
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Siz	e Casing	We	ight	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
Surface	Drilled 12 1/4"		(In O.D.) 5/8"	Lbs.	/F1.	Depth 1,867'	Cement Cl. A	0sed 675	Additives 1/4# Flo Seal
							CI. C	150	2% cc
	1		ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQU	EEZE RECORD			
Purpose:  Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sack	s Used		Type and P	ercent Additives	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECOR	ID - Bridge Plu Each Interval Pe	gs Set/Type	RECE	IVED (Ar	cture, Shot, Cement nount and Kind of Ma		Depth
		N	ONE	J	UN 1	4 2006			
						ICHITA	Markania in distribution del 1988 de la 1880 de 1980 d		
	i			9 <b>8</b> 0		СППА		······································	
			<del></del>						
TUBING RECORD	Size NONE	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes No		<u> </u>
Date of First, Resumerd I	Production, SWD or 8	inhr.	Producing Me	thod	Flowing	Pumpi	ng 🗌 Gas Lif	it Othe	r (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbis.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	ir B	ibls. G	Bas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	COMPLETION	DN	İ.		Production inter	rval		
Vented Sold	Used on Lease mit ACO-18.)		Open Hole		rf. 🔲 C	Dually Comp.	Commingled _		

#### KCC JUN 1 3 2006 LLIED CEMEN

\$			
REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	. •	

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DELLH

**EQUIPMENT** 

REMARKS:

CEMENTER.

HELPER

DRIVER

**MINIMUM** 

DEAN

SHOE JOINT

WELL# 2-32

OLD OR NEW (Circle one)

CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE **CASING SIZE** 

**TUBING SIZE** 

DRILL PIPE

PRES. MAX

MEAS. LINE

DISPLACEMENT

PUMP TRUCK

#*373-28[* 

**BULK TRUCK** 

399

BULK TRUCK

STREET.

CITY

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG

TOOL

PERFS.

CEMEN	ITING	CO., I	NC. 2	4025
****		SER	VICE POINT:	<u>*</u> -1⁄
			9781	· /
NGE C	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	IOB FINISH
CATION MOSCO	0W5125 2	WEE ELS	STEVEI75	STATE
21g 22	OWNER	.S. 199_Q_		
1867'	CEMENT			
1867.85	AMOUNT OR	DERED		
	E755K5	LTE 290C	CRAFI	1 Seal
	150 skg	Closs C 2	200	
	01955 C			
JM	edimon	150 5KS	_@ <i>_{3.25</i> _	1987,50
OINT 42.93	POZMIX		_@	
	GEL		_@	
	CHLORIDE _	27 skg	(a) 42 00	11.34.00
To the feet management	ASC	777		
	Litewagh	6/5543	@10.20	6885.00
	Gl. Cool	1100	_@	2011 0
19 DEA	PENED SEGI	1699		304,20
REC	EIVED		_@	
IIIN	1 4 2006		_@	
	7			
KCC	W <del>ICHITA -</del>		_ @	
	HANDLING_	8945£5	- @ <del>//20</del>	1519,80
	<del>-</del>	74/54/		2503.20
	14HDD/10L			14333.70
76-6-17			IOIAL	• 1007116
La Clatte		CENTY	~~	
ua landal	<i>,</i> ,	SERVI	CE	
Tie Landes	DEDCTI OF TO	n /2	~~~	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Hall		OB /8	6/	1000
ont did	PUMP TRUCK			1450,0
11 6119	EXTRA FOOT		. @	200.00
K YOU		40 Miles		
	MANIFOLD _	191		80.00
	72467	7-4	_ @ 	<u> </u>
7'2 - CA	4		_	
Toling Co			<b>TOTAT</b>	1730,00
			TOTAL	1730,00
710				
ZIP	d 76 !	PLUG & FLOAT	r EQUIPMEN	$\mathbf{T}$
	7			
	AFU In	Cried	(ā)	2/2 00
	3- (861	9/12015	@ <i>33.00</i>	66,00
	1- Bock	01c	_@ <i></i>	180.00
•.	OF Kullo	er- Plia	- @ <del></del>	100.00
ng equipment	475 4 1.40.010		_ & _	<u>,</u>
owner or			_ ~	
ove work was	•		(17/7×17 4 7	608.00
vner agent or	-		IOIAL	000100
"TERMS AND	TAX			0.1
<b>:.</b>	IAA		- Pa	+ Bid
	TOTAL CHAR	GE		
	INDERCOME S		11.154.1	3 IN 30 5 4370
	DISCOUNT -		IF PAII	D IN 30 DAYS

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.

CHARGE TO: Chesqpeoke

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

STATE

Dound & Rica SIGNATURE

PRINTED NAME

**KCC** CONFIDENTIAL ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 24025

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31

SERVICE POINT

RUS	SSELL, KA	NSAS 676	65			Gian	Oakle	a-1./
							<u> </u>	
5-16-06	SEC.	TWP	RANGE	. [	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE		1.32 s	36W			5.30PM	9:30/1	10:45 11
LEASE .	WELL#	2-32	LOCATION	Mosc	ow 575	2WZE E/S	STEVEITS	STATE
OLD OR NEW (	Circle one)							* 7 <u>*</u>
- Principle	4. 0	0 /	0)					
CONTRACTOR	murti.	(n_/)_r_G	Rig	<u> </u>	OWNER	.Spm2		- CANA
TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE	54r		100	<del>-)</del> /	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE	256	T.T	D. 186 PTH 186		CEMENT	700E0E0		
TUBING SIZE	70 0		PTH	1.00	AMOUNT (	Liter 290C	1 8 8 El	4 50-1
DRILL PIPE			PIH.	-teropolitica to the terror	150 skg			) <u>Seal</u>
TOOL			PTH	······································				
PRES. MAX	1009	MI	NIMUM		CHMMON	1.50 EKS	@ /3.25	1987,50
MEAS. LINE			OE JOINT 7	2.93	POZMIX		<i>@</i>	
CEMENT LEFT	IN CSG.	42.93'	,		GEL		_ @	
PERFS.		t al	†		CHLORIDE	27 skg	(a) 42 00	1134.08
DISPLACEMEN'	T //E	4 35	5	1,4,84	ASC		@	·
	EQU	JIPMENT	•		Litewag	4 <u>C 6795FS</u>	@ <i>10,20</i>	68850
					Til. Can	1 1108	_@	7-4
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENI	ER	Pan		Ph 500	1 1699	_@ <i>_/.\\$O</i>	304,20
#373-281	HELPER	_Ana	bew	REC	EIVED	***************************************	_@	·
BULK TRUCK		,				****	_@	<del></del>
# 399	DRIVER	Long	n,e.	JUN 1	4 2006	<u> </u>	_	
BULKTRUCK		12.1	/	KCCW	/ICHITA		_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
# 347	DRIVER	Kell	<u>y</u>		HANDLING	8945#5	@ /170	1519,80
		/			MILEAGE		uile	250324
	, RE	MARKS:	•	•		2	TOTAL	1/1
Semented	876	CCCIL	6755F	es Lito			LOIAL	
22/01/11/	File Se	1	57.5ks (1	c 200 (1		SERVI	CE	
Piso W	71767	Bbk.	Plugh	anded		DJEN V A	CE	
List Pro	ssure	7000	Plugh	and a	DEPTH OF	IOB /&	67'	•
AT IDDUR	Plan	Zdidi	OT HOLE			CK CHARGE	<del>8-/</del>	1450,0
ShuT in	1/50	04, C	e-mont	did	EXTRA FO		<u>@</u>	٠٠٠ ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
CIrculote		··	4			40 Miles	@5.00	200.00
			work yo	2.4	MANIFOLE	•	@	
					Alad Re			80.00
	,				<u> </u>		@	
CHARGE TO:	hesape	ake C	perolit	9 CO				
STREET	• •			)			TOTAL	1730,00
<del>.</del>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
CITY	ST	ATE	ZTP_		,5%	FOR THE STATE OF SAME		
					818	PLUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	T
					ACI 1	10.0		
					9 60	nsell	-@	262,00
<b></b>					J- Ce.17	Tralizors	@33,00	_64,00
To Allied Cerner	-				25/ KI	black Min	<u> </u>	180.00
You are hereby i					378 1111	104	_@	100.00
and furnish cem								=
contractor to do							Folkers and a re-	10010
done to satisfact					*		TOTAL	608.00
contractor. I have				IS AND	TAX			0.1
CONDITIONS"	listed on t	he reverse	e side.		144	A CO	- Pe	r Bid
•					TOTAL CHA	ARGE		
					DISCOUNT		IL DATE	つ いっさい ひょひと
					DISCOUNT		F IF PAII	D IN 30 DAYS
OTONE ACTIVITY	2	uzl 8 /	יוַ					
SIGNATURE		uci 6 19	مرسل					Y

PRINTED NAME

#### KCC

## CONFIDENTIAL ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 22296

REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31
	RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

REMIT TO P.O. BOX	31 , KANSAS 676	65	e .	SER	VICE POINT:	_
Jane			10.7. 00 01m	Total Columnia	Oakl	/
DATE 5/26/01 SEC	2 32 <sub>5</sub>	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 12', 15/14
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		LOGATION A	Moscow 5'2			STATE
LEASE JOYNAM WE	one)	LOCATION 6	WINDSCOUD TL	5 6 to 15 162.	STEVENS	1/15
	······································					
CONTRACTOR MUN	EN# 2/		OWNER 5	am c		
IYPE OF JOB Rotal HOLE SIZE 73	T.D	1515	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE	·	. <i>621)</i> РТИ	AMOUNT OR	DERED		
TUBING SIZE		PTH		2 60,401	6709-11	A STATE OF THE STA
DRILL PIPE 42	16,60 DE	PTH 3/00				
TOOL		PTH	· 	14.5		. 04
PRES, MAX 150		NIMUM 5	COMMON _	1475Ks	/ /	1793,4
MEAS, LINE		DE JOINT	POZMIX	73 3K5	_@_ <i>[a,10</i>	597,80
CEMENT LEFT IN CSO PERFS.	<u>J</u>		GEL CHLORIDE _	13 5/15	_@ <i>(&amp;(5)</i>	216.45
DISPLACEMENT			ASC			
	EQUIPMENT				- <u>"</u>	
	EQUIPMENT					
NA CAMPAGE CEL	ELIERD Me	1-	RECEIVED			
	ENTER_///G				@	
# <b>/ 9 /</b> HEL BULK TRUCK	rek wa	yne	JUN 1 4 2006		@	
# 399 DRIV	VER K-	<b>K</b> ,	KCC WICHITA		@	
BULK TRUCK	VER / 1-2/	7			_@	
DRIV	∕ER		LLANIDI INIC	5 EC EV	-@- <u></u>	VGOD
			—— ḤANDLING_ MILEACE <sup>9</sup>	758 5Kg 89 [5K]mi	(a) <u>1,72</u>	825,60
	REMARKS:		WILDEAGE			3923.45
					IOIAL	. 2122.73
Spot Plugs:	1005 K	@ 3/00 =	7	SERV	ICE	
	505Ks	@ 1890				
W	505Ks		DEPTH OF JO	DB	3100	
	205/50		PUMP TRUCI	K CHARGE		955,a
		MouseHo		,,	_ @ <del></del>	·
	15 5Ks	Rathor		40M:		200,00
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	— MANIFOLD -			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
					@	
	<b>.</b>	Da . 4 +1	-		@	
CHARGE TO: _Ch =	DAPLANC	operating	<u>/</u>		TOTA I	115500
STREET				• .	IOIAL	11/300
CITY						
-XX X	5 1/11	ZM	<del></del>	PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPMEN	NT
					@	
					@	
To Allied Cementing	Co., Inc.					
You are hereby reques		nenting equipme	nt			
and furnish cementer	and helper to a	ssist owner or			@	
contractor to do work	180 cm 100					TELL AND CALL
done to satisfaction ar	471	_			TOTAL	A management and approximate
contractor. I have rea			AND TAX		_	
CONDITIONS" listed	on the reverse	e side.				Ĩ
			·	RGE		
			DISCOUNT -	<del>.</del>	IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS
	$\wedge$					

### KCC

# CONFIDENTIAL ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 22296

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS		NSAS 676	65	SERVICE POINT:			
						,	
DATE \$26/01	35 35	7 7 2 5	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION 81,00 4M	JOB START 8,40 AN	10B FINISH
LEASE JOYNAN	WELL#		LOCATION	Moscow 52	5 2 m /5 luss	STEVENS	STATE
OLD OR NEW CI	rcle one)				E/5		
CONTRACTOR !	21	1#51				·	
CONTRACTOR // TYPE OF JOB //	127.12	11/1/2		OWNER 5	cm c		
HOLE SIZE	7 2/	T.D	. 6515	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE	,		PTH	AMOUNT OR	*****		diarr da wer
TUBING SIZE	12 11	7 7-	PTH	245 sk	2 60.40 t	67097/	
	2_16	<i>,</i>	PTII <i>3100</i> PTH	<u> </u>	- terrorismus as a visit of	***	
PRES, MAX	50		NIMUM 5	COMMON	1475Ks	@ 12,20	1793.4
MEAS, LINE			OE JOINT	POZMIX	98 3Ks	@ 410	597,80
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.			GEL	13 SKS	@ 16c65	216.45
PERFS.	······································	<del></del>		_ CHLORIDE _		_@	
DISPLACEMENT				ASC		_ @	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	EQU	JIPMENT		'	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ @	***************************************
	OE) (E) (	ISS Me	DEC	EIVED		_@	
	CEMENT HELPER	ER_///				@	
BULK TRUCK	FILLFER	wac	JUN JUN	-1 4 <u>2006</u>		_ @	
	DRIVER	K=1	/y KCC	WICHITA		_@	
BULK TRUCK		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		4410111111		- @	
#	DRIVER			- HANDLING_	258 5Kz		490,20
				MILEAGE	8\$ 15K/mi		825,60
	RE	MARKS:				TOTAL	3923.45
	-			_			,
Spot Plug	<u>s: 10</u>	205 Kg	@ 3/00 F1	-	SERVI	CE	
		05/5	<u> 1890 </u>			3100	
·/•	~~~~	05/120	B 600	_ DEPTH OF JO _ PUMP TRUCK		1/20	955,a
		05 Ks	MouseHole	EXTRA FOOT			, ,,,,,
	19	SKS	RatHole		40M:	@ 5.190	200,00
			- ·	A A A A TITO I D	•	_	
				- MANIFOLD -		_ @	
				- MANIROLI) _		@	
	l -a	<i>b</i>	20.44	- MANIFOLD _			
CHARGE TO: _C	h esap	ake	Operating	- MANIFOLD _			1156 am
CHARGE TO: _C	h esap	uke	Operating	- MANIFOLD			115500
STREET		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•			TOTAL	, , , ,
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•		PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL	, , , ,
STREET		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•			TOTAL	T
STREET		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•			TOTAL  FEQUIPMEN  @	T
STREET	ST	ATE	•			TOTAL  FEQUIPMEN  @  @  @	T
STREET CITY To Allied Cement	ST	TATE	ZIP			TOTAL  FEQUIPMEN  @  @  @  @  @  @  @  @  @  @  @	T
To Allied Cement	ST	The.	ZIP			TOTAL  FEQUIPMEN  @  @  @  @  @  @  @  @  @  @  @	T
To Allied Cement You are hereby reand furnish ceme	ST ting Co., equested (	Inc. to rent centelper to a	ZIP			TOTAL  TOTAL  FEQUIPMEN	T
To Allied Cement You are hereby reand furnish ceme contractor to down done to satisfaction	sting Co., equested (nter and lowork as is on and su	Inc. to rent centelper to a listed. Topervision	nenting equipment ussist owner or the above work was of owner agent or			TOTAL  TOTAL  FEQUIPMEN	T
To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to down done to satisfaction contractor. I have	sting Co., equested (anter and become and such and such as is contact as in contact as is contact as in contact as	Inc. to rent cent helper to a listed. To pervision understand	nenting equipment ussist owner or the above work was of owner agent or the "TERMS AND			TOTAL  TOTAL  FEQUIPMEN	T
To Allied Cement You are hereby reand furnish ceme contractor to down done to satisfaction	sting Co., equested (anter and become and such and such as is contact as in contact as is contact as in contact as	Inc. to rent cent helper to a listed. To pervision understand	nenting equipment ussist owner or the above work was of owner agent or the "TERMS AND	TAX	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL	T
To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to down done to satisfaction contractor. I have	sting Co., equested (anter and become and such and such as is contact as in contact as is contact as in contact as	Inc. to rent cent helper to a listed. To pervision understand	nenting equipment ussist owner or the above work was of owner agent or the "TERMS AND	TAX		TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL	T
To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to down done to satisfaction contractor. I have	sting Co., equested (anter and become and such and such as is contact as in contact as is contact as in contact as	Inc. to rent cent helper to a listed. To pervision understand	nenting equipment ussist owner or the above work was of owner agent or the "TERMS AND	TAX	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL	T
To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to down done to satisfaction contractor. I have	sting Co., equested (anter and become and such and such as is contact as in contact as is contact as in contact as	Inc. to rent cent helper to a listed. To pervision understand	nenting equipment ussist owner or the above work was of owner agent or the "TERMS AND	TAXTOTAL CHAR	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL	T
To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to down done to satisfaction contractor. I have	sting Co., equested (anter and become and such and such as is contact as in contact as is contact as in contact as	Inc. to rent cent helper to a listed. To pervision understand	nenting equipment ussist owner or the above work was of owner agent or the "TERMS AND	TAXTOTAL CHAR	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL	T